Product description

symbol: 2580/2523
Category: Special and inch size

Technical data

symbol

inner diameter d [mm]

outer diameter D [mm]

height B, T, H [mm]

mass [kg]:

basic load rating (dynamic)
basic load rating (static)
limiting speeds (grease)

limiting speeds (oil)

1.3

—

B9.85

Ly 19.05

t—3 512 — -

2580/2523
2580/2523

31.75
69.85
23.812
0.44
70.1
83.2
5600
7500

e 25 357

0.8

3175




