## **Product description**

symbol: 2580/2523

Category: Special and inch size

## Technical data

symbol	2580/2523 2580/2523
inner diameter d [mm]	31.75
outer diameter D [mm]	69.85
height B, T, H [mm]	23.812
mass [kg]:	0.44
basic load rating (dynamic)	70.1
basic load rating (static)	83.2
limiting speeds (grease)	5600
limiting speeds (oil)	7500

